
Glasscock County Independent School District
“Achieving Excellence Together”

P O Box 9
Garden City, TX 79739
Phone: 432-242-1022
Fax: 432-354-2503

Todd Keele Ben Eubanks Jami Keele
Secondary Principal Superintendent Elementary Principal
Phone: 432-242-1022 Phone: 432-242-1022 Phone: 432-242-1022
tkeele@gckats.net beubanks@gckats.net jkeele@gckats.net

Glasscock County ISD-Board of Trustees

TERM EXPIRES
Keith Braden – President 2026
keith@gckats.net

Jason Flores – Vice President 2026
jason@gckats.net

Jamie Walker – Secretary 2024
jamie@gckats.net

Max Batla – Member 2024
max@gckats.net

Alonzo Garcia – Member 2024
alonzo@gckats.net

Kristin Schwartrz – Member 2026
kristin@gckats.net

Christy Seidenberger – Member 2024
christy@gckats.net

We are committed to a quality education where we enter to learn and leave to achieve.
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